60 P a r r  I n s t r u m e n t  C o m p a n y
w w w . p a r r i n s t . c o m
Series Number:
5100
Type:
Glass or Metal
Bench Top
Vessel:

1 - 8 0 0 - 8 7 2 - 7 7 2 0
S t i r r e d  R e a c t o r s 2
Series 5100 Ordering Guide
Spare Parts Kit
-5109M Spare Parts Kit for Models 5101, 5102, 5103, 5104
-5119M Spare Parts Kit for Models 5111 and 5112
Base Model
Model No. Size
5101 300 mL
5102 450 mL
5103 600 mL
5104 160 mL (215 mL Glass Jacketed)
5111 1000 mL
5112 1500 mL
Cylinder Type
-GJ Glass Jacketed
-G Glass
-MJ Metal Jacketed
-M Metal
Materials of Construction*
-SS T316 Stainless Steel
-HB Alloy B-2
-HC Alloy C-276
-TI Titanium
* Other Alloys Available on Request
Stirrer Options
-4B 4-Bladed Stirrer Impeller, 160-600 mL
-6B 6-Bladed Stirrer Impeller, 1000 & 1500 mL
-GE Gas Entrainment Stirrer Impeller
Electrical Supply
-115 115 VAC
-230 230 VAC
Motor Option
-VS .12 Variable Speed, 1/8 hp
-VS .25 Variable Speed, 1/4 hp
-XP .25 Explosion Proof Variable Speed, 1/4 hp
-AM .25 Air Motor, 1/4 hp
Pressure Gage
-200 200 psi / 14 bar
-100 100 psi / 7 bar
-1000 1000 psi / 70 bar (Metal Vessels Only)
Heater
-MH Mantle (Non-Jacketed Vessels Only)
-NH No Heater
Controller
-4848
PID Control, Ramp & Soak Programming, Motor
Speed Control, and Data logging with Software
-A1925E4 Optional RS485 to USB Cable for 4848 Controller
-A2110E Speed Controller
-NC No Controller
4848 Expansion Modules
-TDM Tachometer Display Module
-MCM Tachometer w/Motor Control Module
-PDM Pressure Display Module
-HTM High Temperature Cut Off Module
-ETLM External Temperature Limit Module
-MTM Motor Torque Module
4848 Cooling Control: Solenoid Valve Module
-SVM1 115 VAC
-SVM2 230 VAC
Certification
-ASME ASME Certification (Metal Vessels Only)
-PED PED Certification (Metal Vessels Only)
-CE
European Community Standard (for EMC